BEF wecvi4 27c4006Oh-0CT-7 09:48 PACE 1 BO1 |
Petiretuity oF 11s Sortwre On Tig NOt SUPPLIED BY DiciTaL.
COPYRIGHT (C) 1973, 1976 BY DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
SEQ 0001
COl
ESSA otha Ow rte
4.1
4.1.1

E01
03-AUG-76 00:00
AOORESS” AND WAIT FOR AN INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE KEYBOARD
4.9.3.5 Pectergn peomess oe fre us TO Be TESTED CONTROL
RoR TAT HLS PE SS a NE“
127-2 e Sy lA i ADORESS-" AND WAIT FOR AN
23.7 TEE BEE PENS ROSS PT EE cra
BoM RES TART DD PS IT a NE“
2.0.0 DE SU aT ha UB TEN
9.3.3.9 TYEE TG EROPRIATE ASHER YES OR NO FOLLOWED BY A
DOZDUF-C MACY1! 27(1006) 01-OCT-76 09:48 PAGE 4
HELLO.Pil :
Wo WiLL EN fePcaT Te Meo ON
| RAREST AT Ge BE Bale
+2. hess BREET AE ba ae ART EEE cro
23. ress PHP PED FAST TT AE
Mir
0b so Pe Me a-
"3-3- ekosven mobeess OF Me BOl1 10 Be bOST RECEIVER CONTROL
IF AN INCORRECT ANSWER IS TYPED , THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE “?*
+ re a 1} E7100) on 76 09:46 PAGE S FOL
AND WILL REPEAT THE MESSAGE OF 4.3.3.11.1
eee a eer Gra
SEE SECTION 7.2
“Aly alta =
eR LE ain Meee eat BE Lee A
Ke BRRPE ABE PE sg Powe om ee oe
Na uecrep 1 OR 2-" oN Wit FOR Che INSUT FROM THE TELETYPE
32g EPA TOUTE Tn thks MANS
oa OEE PSM ME TE“
4-3-3.16 On art Fon tor eet taan tue feubivee ae 86 IN? (Y OR N)-*
2. so EP MS TON Tl RPE i BARES
Boa MPL PB, PO a NE“
PL adeph pci-e
295 9 cP NAS UE SPRL oe ne see
Ete RELI
4.3.3.20 THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE bs pa aya
COUR WRCYLL BPCIO0S) O1-CET-7 DO PRO & Gol
CeO BL da were 00.00 ;
® 4 IN ® CY OR ND" AND WAIT FOR AN INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE KEYBOARD
*-3:3.215y m ccomthcl RETO. CHOTET ALL MUL TOPLE DEVICES AAR BE THE SED
Aull erent fe Neste OF 3.0
4.3.3.22 THE PROGRAM WILL ‘o. “ARE YOU NG _IN MAINT.
113-9: 20) cCARRINGE RETURD. (NOTES FL PULTIPLE Devices MUST BE THE SAME)
RISE MPEP rome om ee
saan a oo UE EAE 7
Rare TMS MIG GY Got ben 0 sree pov
legtet Tote MEtIPCe i, QUESTION
pp
nt TE oe Te MR EAE Dey Me ce
9.3.9.9 DE CP TL Te TEST PO-* 0 WAIT POR OH DeUT FROM
4.3.4.5 OE ILO FOr OED OY Ar icaainas etc Ne Proce IS TO
4.3.4.6 Te Rent rte ter cetep Test INDICATE THAT IT HAS STARTED
DELETE REAR ae
‘S IDTES THIS WICL OMY ROA WEN A SINGLE DEVICE IS SELECTED
cra lille os
SEE NOTE IN 4.3.4 FOR MORE DETAILS
4.3.5.1 LOAD ADORESS 000200
4, e 2
om Noles Tt ray BE ADVANTAGEOUS TO SET SWOl=1 (OPTIONAL)
4.3.5.3 PRESS START
EEN Wee ste EH Pe Deets ceri
25.9 35 PVG OTF ABT ARE as”
4.3.5.5 TE Ld e EROPRIATE ANSWER YES OR NO FOLLOMED BY A
Boh ie ESE Ric WOT FAP
_hEe
Eee rarer
Baer AA LOADING OF THE SOETURRE SUITCH
Eee ea sewn enon
3) ee lie ane: THEN THE OPERATOR CAN DO ONE
a1 9 were 27( 1006) om 09:48 PAGE 6
HELLO.P 03-AUG-76
adh} ght oases